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Vinkort 
wine list 

 

Vine på glas 
Wines by the glass 

 

 

 
Mousserende vin • Sparkling wine 
NV Prosecco ekstra dry, Vaporetto, Veneto, Italy 95 
NV Jean Laurent, Blanc de Noirs, Champagne, France 145 

 
 

 
Hvidvin • White wine 
2023 Pinot Grigio, Venezia, Giuliadi Lenardo Vineyards, Friuli, Italy 95 
2022 Riesling Kalkstein, Weingut Wittman, Rheinhessen, Germany 125 
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Malbourough, New Zealand 150 
2022 Chardonay, Saint Romain Blanc, Domaine de Bellene, Burgundy, France 185 
   

 
Rosévin • Rosé wine 
2023 Minuty M Rosé, Coté de Provance, France 110 
 
 
 

  

Rødvin • Red wine 
2020 Barbera d’Asti ”LeOrme”, Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, Italy 105 
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Buehler Vineyards, California, USA 135 
2020 Gigondas, Domaine Raspail-Ay, Southern Rhône, France 165 
2021 Pinot Noir, Maison Dieu - Vieilles Vignes, Domaine de Bellene, Burgundy, France 175 
2021 Tempranillo, Aalto, Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero, Spain 195 

 

 
Dessertvin • Sweet wine 
1999 Sauternes, Château Coutet, Premier Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France 145 
2018 Niepoort Late Bottle Vintage - Port, Douro, Portugal 85 
2009 Niepoort Colheita - Port, Douro, Portugal 135 

 

 
Halve-flaske • Half bottles 
 Champagne   
NV Jean Laurent, Blanc de Blancs Reserve Champagne, France 37,5cl 400 
 Hvid / White    
2020 Bourgogne Chardonnay - Cuveée Réserve, Roche de Bellene, France 37,5cl 350 
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Ch. Fontaine- Audon, Loire, France 37,5cl 445 
 Rød / Red    
2020 Bourgogne Pinot Noir - Cuvée Réserve, Roche de Bellene, France 37,5cl 350 
2017 Barolo “"Lecinquevigne", Damilano, Piedmonte, Italy 37,5cl 545 
 Sød / Sweet    

2018 Sauternes “Charmes de Rieussec” Rieussec, Bordeaux, France 37,5cl 600 
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Vores vinanbefalinger 
Our wine recommendations 

 

 
Mousserende • Sparkling 

NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
2014 
2012 
2015 
NV 

Sparkling Tea Grøn, Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company, Denmark 
Sparkling Tea Lysegrøn Non Alchoholic 0,0%,Denmark                 
Jean Laurent, Blanc de Noirs, Champagne, France 
Billecart- Salmon, Brut Reserve, France 
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé, Champagne, France 
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Champagne, France 
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Brut, Champagne, France 
Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne, France 
Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill Champagne, France 
Krug, Grande Cuvée 169th Edition Champagne, France 

350 
350 
750 
995 

1.500 
1.500 
2.500 
3.200 
3.900 
4.500 

2009 Louis Roederer ”Crystal” Magnum Champagne, France 150 cl. 11.000

 

Hvidvin • White wines 
2022 Vernacci di San Gimignano, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy 425 
2023 Pinot Grigio, Venezia, Giuliadi Lenardo Vineyards, Friuli, Italy 455 
2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine des Chezelles, Touraine, France 475 
2022 Riesling, Friedrich Becker, Laisser Faire, Pfalz, Germany 525 
2021 Bourgogne Chardonay, Cuvée Réserve, Roche de Bellene, Burgundy, France 695 
2023 Chablis, Domaine Christian Moreau, Burgundy, France 750 
2021 Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Dominique Cornin, Burgundy, France 925 
2021 Sancerre Blanc “Chêne Marchand”, Domaine Daniel Crochet, Loire, France 995 
2020 Hautes Cotes de Beaune Blanc, Domaine Roblet Monnot, Burgundy, France 1.100 
2021 Chablis 1er cru "Vaillon", Domaine Christian Moreau, Burgundy, France 1.295 
2012 Chablis Premier Cru “Les Lys”, Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix 1.395 
2022 Meursault, Vielles Vignes, Roche de Bellene, Burgundy, France 1.500 
2022 Puligny Montrachet - Les Charmes, Domaine Alain Chavy 1.650 
2019 Saint Aubin 1. Cru "Frionnes”, Domaine Hubert Lamy, Burgundy, France 2.300 
   
Rødvin  • Red wine  
2022 Sangiovese, Colombi Rosso, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy 425 
2020 Côtes-du-Rhône-Village “Maclura” Domaine de Pegau, Southern Rhône, France 525 
2021 Fleurie, Domaine de la Madriere, Maison Stephane Aviron, Bourgogne, France 595 
2016 Valpolicella Ripasso, Secondo Marco, Veneto 695 
2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Cuvée Réserve, Roche de Bellene, Burgundy, France 695 
2017 Amarone della Valpolicella, Begali Lorenzo, Veneto, Italy 795 
2021 Maison Dieu - Vielles Vignes, Domaine de Bellene, Burgundy, France 850 
2018 Belle Glos “Eulenloch” Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California, USA 950 
2022 Pavillion de Léoville Poyferre, Saint Juliene, Bordeaux, France 975 
2019 Fixin “La Cocarde”, Domaine Pierre Gelin, Burgundy, France 995 
2021 Aalto, Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero, Spain 995 
2018 Barolo “Tortoniano” Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont, Italy 1.095 
2022 Nuits Saint Georges, Vielles Vignes, Domaine de Bellene, Burgundy, France 1.100 
2019 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Pegau, Southern Rhône, France 1.195 
2015 La Fleur de Rocheyron, Château de Roycheron, Saint-Emilion, France 1.200 
2014 La Fleur-Gazin, Château La Fleur Gazin, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France 1.350 
2015 Côte-Rôtie “Les Rochins”, Domaine Garon, Nothern Rhône, France 1.500 
2015 Pavillion de Léoville Poyferre Magnum, Saint Juliene, France 1.795 
2016 Alter Ego de Palmer “vin deuximiere du Château Palmer”, Margaux, France 1.800 
2004 Barolo “Cru Cerequio”, Boroli, Piedmont 1.895 
2008 Mazoyeres Chambertin, Grand Cru, Nicolas Potel, Burgundy, France 2.600 
2010 Chambolle-Musigny, Pacalet, Burgundy 2.800 
2003 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou, Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France 3.500 
2015 Châteauneuf-du-Pape ”Da Capo” Domaine Pegau, Southern Rhône, France 5.500 
2003 Opus One, Nappa Valley, California, USA 8.500 
2019 Pingus, Dominio de Pingus, Ribere del Duero, Spain 11.000 
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 Mousserende vin  

Sparkling wine 

 
Denmark 

 

NV Sparkling Tea Grøn, Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company, Sparkling Tea 350 

NV Sparkling Lysegrøn, Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company Non - Alchoholic 0,0%, 350 

Italy 
  

NV Prosecco Brut, Vaporetto, Veneto 395 
2020 "Jeio" Prosecco Rose, Bisol, Veneto 450 

 
 

 
Champagne 

“Remember, gentlemen, it’s not just France we are fighting for,it’s Champagne!” // Sir Winston Churchill 
 

 

 

Champagne Frankrig • Champagne France 

Épernay 

NV Jean Laurent, Blanc de Noirs, Champagne  750 

NV Moet et Chandon, Brut Imperial Champagne  795 

NV Jean Laurent Rosé Champagne  850 

NV Diebolt-Vallois, Brut Blanc de Blancs Champagne  895 

NV Moet et Chandon Rosé Champagne  995 

NV Moet et Chandon Magnum, Brut Imperial 150 cl. 1.600 

2014 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque Brut Champagne  2.500 

2012 Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne  3.200 

2015 Pol Roger ’’Sir Winston Churchill’’ Brut Champagne  3.900 

 
 

 

Reims  

NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Champagne  1.500 
NV Krug, Grande Cuvée 169th Edition Champagne  4.500 

2009 Louis Roederer ”Crystal” Magnum Champagne 150 cl. 11.000 

 
 

 
Aÿ 

NV 
 

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve Champagne 
 

995 

NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Nature Champagne 1050 
NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée Brut Champagne 1.250 

NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé Champagne 1.500 
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Hvidvin 
White Wine 

 

 

 
Nordeuropa • Northern Europa 

 

2022 Riesling, Friedrich Becker, Laisser Faire, Pfalz, Germany 525 
2022 Grüner Veltliner” Kies” Weingut Kurt Angerer, Austria 555 
2022 Riesling Kalkstein, Weingut Wittman, Rheinhessen, Germany 595 
2023 Riesling Grand Cru, Lucien Albrecht, Alsace, France 595 

2021 Riesling Kabinett ”Trittenheimer” Weingut Ansgar, Clüsserath, Mosel, Germany 625 

Frankrig Loire • France Loire 
 
2020 Chenin Blanc, Domaine Davault La Chalise, Touraine 395 
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine des Chezelles, Touraine 475 
2021 Sancerre, Domaine Hippolyte Reverdy 650 
2022 Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Jean Marie Reverdy 695 
2021 Sancerre Blanc “Chêne Marchand”, Domaine Daniel Crochet 995 

 
Frankrig Bourgogne • France Burgundy 

 

2022 Rémy Lefèvre, Mâcon Villages, Quilt 575 
2022 Chablis, Domaine Segionot Bordet 595 
2021 Bourgogne Chardonay, Cuvée Réserve, Roche de Bellene 695 
2023 Chablis, Domaine Christian Moreau 750 
2020 Coteaux Bourguinons Blanc “Eclos des Abeilles”, Domaine de Bellene 850 
2022 Saint Romain Blanc, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine de Bellene 995 
2021 Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Dominique Cornin 995 
2021 Mercurey Blanc, Château de Chamirey 995 
2020 Hautes Cotes de Beaune Blanc, Domaine Roblet Monnot 1.100 
2022 Chablis 1er cru "Vaillon", Domaine Christian Moreau 1.295 
2021 Cote de Nuits-Villages Blanc “Monts de Boncourt”, Domaine de Bellene 1.350 
2012 Chablis Preimer Cru “Vaillon”, Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix 1.395 
2012 Chablis Preimer Cru “Les Lys”, Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix 1.395 
2022 Meursault, Vielles Vignes, Roche de Bellene, Bourgundy 1.500 
2022 Puligny Montrachet - Les Charmes, Domaine Alain Chavy 1.650 
2017 Meursault, Vielles Vignes, Roche de Bellene, Bourgundy 1.750 
2021 Saint Aubin 1. Cru "Frionnes”, Domaine Hubert Lamy 2.300 
2021 Puligny-Montrachet 1 er cru, Domaine Henri Clerc 2.995 
2021 Puligny Montrachet - Tremplot, Domaine Hubert Lamy 3.000 
2017 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Leroy 3.700 

Frankrig Rhône • Rhône France 

2019 Saint Joseph Blanc, Domaine Garon, Northern Rhône 695 

Sydeuropa • Southern Europe 
 

2022 Vernacci di San Gimignano, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy 425 
2023 Pinot Grigio, Venezia, Giuliadi Lenardo Vineyards, Friuli, Italy 455 
2022 Lagar de Cervera Albariño, Rías Baixas, Lagar de Cervera, Spain 595 
2020 Blange – Arneis, Ceretto, Piedmonte, Italy 695 
2006 López de Heredia, Vina Tondonia, Blanco Riserva, Rioja, Spain 3.250 

 
Oversøisk • Overseas 

 

2021 Chardonnay “Coddington” Kumeu River, Auckland, New Zealand 695 
2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 795 
2021 Chardonnay, Hudson Vineyard, North Coast, Napa Valley, California 1.450 
2016 Chardonnay “Les noisetiers”, Kisler, California 2.750 
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Rosévin 
Rosé Wine 

 

 

Frankrig • France 
2023 Minuty M Rosé, Coté de Provance, Provence 550 
2023 Bandol Rosé, Domaine Tempier, Provance 750 
2022 Minuty M Rosé Magnum 150cl, Coté de Provance, Provence 950 
2020 Chàteau de la Pampelonne Rosé Magnum 150cl, Provence  950 
2020 Château de la Pampelonne Rosé Db. Magnum 300cl, Provence  1.800 
2022 Whispering Angel Rosé, Château d’Esclans Db. Magnum 300CL  2.500 
2021 Chàteau de la Pampelonne Rosé Metuzelah 600cl, Provence  2.900 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Nordeuropa • Northern Europa 

Frankrig Bourgogne • France Burgundy 

Rødvin 
Red Wine 

 

2021 Morgon Tradition, Michel Guignier, Beaujolais 525 
2021 Fleurie Vielles Vignes, Domaine de la Madriere, Maison Stephane Aviron, Beaujolais 595 
2022 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Cuvée Réserve, Roche de Bellene 695 
2021 Bourgogne Rouge, “Emotion”, Domaine Henry Clerc 795 
2021 Maison Dieu - Vielles Vignes, Domaine de Bellene, Burgundy, France 850 
2019 Fixin “La Cocarde”, Domaine Pierre Gelin, Bourgogne 995 
2021 Nuits Saint Georges - Vielles Vignes, Domaine de Bellene 1.100 
2017 Gevrey Chambertin – Vielles Vignes, Domaine Henri Clerc 1.150 
2019 Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Thierry Mortet  1.195 
2014 Gevrey Chambertin “Lavaux St Jacques” Premier Cru, Frederic Esmonin 1.400 

2019 Gevrey Chambertin “Clos de Meixvelle” Monopole, Domaine Pierre Gelin 1.495 

2021 Pommard, Domaine Georges Glantenay & Fils 1.600 
2018 Nuits-Saint-Georges “Les Fleurieres” Domaine Jean-Jacques Confuron 1.750 
2020 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Francois Bertheau 1.950 

2021 Pommard 1. Cru - Les Combes Dessus, Domaine Georges Glantenay & Fils 2.100 

2008 Mazoyeres Chambertin, Grand Cru, Nicolas Potel 2.600 

2010 Chambolle-Musigny, Pacalet 2.800 

2021 Anne Gros, Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 4.500 

 
Frankrig Bordeaux • France Bordeaux 

 

2020 Grand Bateau Rouge, Château Beychevelle  545 
2020 Clos Rene, Pomerol  950 
2019 Pavillion de Léoville Poyferre, Saint Juliene  975 
2015 La Fleur de Rocheyron, Château de Roycheron, Saint-Emilion  1.200 

2017 Château Talbot, Saint-Julien, Haut-Medoc 4er cru 1.300 
2014 LaFleur-Gazin, Château La Fleur Gazin, Pomerol  1.350 
2016 Château Malescot St.-Exupery, Margaux 3er cru 1.600 
2015 Pavillion de Léoville Poyferre Magnum, Saint Juliene 150 cl. 1.795 
2016 Alter Ego de Palmer “vin deuximiere du Château Palmer”, Margaux  1.800 
2018        Château Gruaud Larose, Saint Julien 2er cru 2.000 
2015 Château Montrose, Saint-Estéphe 2er cru 3.000 
2003 Château Ducru-Beaucaillou, SaintJulien 2er cru 3.500 
2012 Château Cos d´Estournel , Saint-Estéphe 2er cru 3.200 
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Rødvin 
Red Wine 

 

 
Frankrig Rhône • France Rhône 
2020 
2019 
2020 
2019 
2015 

Côtes-du-Rhône-Village “Maclura” Domaine de Pegau, Southern Rhône 
Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Philippe & Vincent Jaboulet, Nothern Rhône 
Gigondas, Domaine Raspail-Ay, Southern Rhône 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Pegau, Southern Rhône 
Côte-Rôtie ”Les Rochins” Domaine Garon, Nothern Rhône 

525 
695 
750 

1.195 
1.500 

2015 Châteauneuf-du-Pape ”Da Capo” Domaine Pegau, Southern Rhône 5.500 

Sydeuropa • Southern Europe 

Italien • Italy 

2022 Sangiovese, Colombi Rosso, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany 425 
2022 Chianti Colli Fiorentini, Torre a Cona, Tuscany 495 

2020 Barbera d’Asti - Le Orme, Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont  545 
2020 Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido, Toscany 650 
2016 Valpolicella Ripasso, Secondo Marco, Veneto 695 
2017 Amarone della Valpolicella, Begali Lorenzo, Veneto 795 
2021 Barbaresco, Paolo Manzone, Piedmont 895 
2019 Brunello di Tenuta Montalcino, Altesino, Tuscany 900 

2020 Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany 950 

2018 Barolo “Tortoniano” Michele Chiarlo, Piedmont 1.095 

2018 Barbaresco, Martinega, Marchesi de Gresy, Piedmont 1.700 

2004 Barolo “Cru Cerequio”, Boroli, Piedmont 1.895 

2004 Barolo “Cru Villero”, Boroli Piedmont 1.895 
2017 Tignanello, IGT, Tuscany 2.400 
2018 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, IGT, Tuscany 4.950 

 
Spanien • Spain 
 
2012 Rioja Crienza, Margues del Hueco, Selección Vinas Viejas, Rioja 525 
2021 Bodegas Án Negra, AN/2, Balearic Islands 595 
2021 Priorat Les Crestes, Cellar Mais Doix, Priorat 675 
2020 PSI, Dominio de Pingus, Ribera del Duero 995 
2021 Aalto, Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero 995 
2018 Aalto, Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero 1.075 
2016 Vega Sicilia, Alion, Ribera del Duero 1.400 
2018 Aalto PS, Bodegas Aalto, Ribera del Duero 1.800 
2015 Vega Sicilia, Valbuena # 5 2.400 
2011 Flor de Pingus, Dominio de Pingus 2.900 
2018 Flor de Pingus Magnum 150Cl , Dominio de Pingus, Ribera del Duero 4.500 
2009 Vega-Sicilia Unico, Ribera del Duero 5.500 
2019 Pingus, Dominio de Pingus, Ribera del Duero 11.000 

Oversøisk • Overseas  

2019 Nebbiolo Private Reserve, L. A. Cetto, Baja California, Mexico  595 
2018 Buehler Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA 695 
2019 Bergström “Cumberland Reserve” Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA 850 
2020 Belle Glos “Eulenloch” Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California, USA 995 
2020 Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, USA 1.400 
2015 Kistler, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California, USA 2.200 
2018 Opus One, Nappa Valley, California, USA 5.000 
2010 Opus One, Nappa Valley, California, USA 7.000 
2003 Opus One, Nappa Valley, California, USA 8.500 
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Dessertvin 
Sweet wine 

 

 
Port & sødvin • Port wine & sweet wines 

 
2017 Taylor’s, Late Bottled Vintage Port, Duero, Portugal 425 
2018 Niepoort Vinhos Late Bottle Vintage Port, Douro, Portugal 550 
2018 Sauternes “Charmes de Rieussec” Rieussec, Bordeaux, France – 37,5cl. 600 
2010 Sauternes Château Rieussec, Bordeaux, France – 37,5cl.  800 
2007 Taylor’s Vintage Port, Duero, Portugal – 37,5cl. 900 
2008 Sauternes, Château Coutet Premier Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France 1.000 
1991 Sauternes, Château Coutet Premier Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France 1.200 
2008 Niepoort Colheita - Port, Douro, Portugal 1.350 
2000 Fonseca Vintage Port, Duero, Portugal 2.500 
2013 Château D`Yquem, Bordeaux, France – 37,5cl. 3.500 
   

 


